& 91

Py A

239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01-225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01-209
207.01 - 208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01-202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01 - 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01- 192
190.01 - 191

11222 <& L5858
TR RS SOF

BB LA BT ORBEAE S FY o~ KEB

YN SN =Pa
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
3 0.02%
4 0.02%
3 0.02%
6 0.03%
7 0.04%
8 0.04%
5 0.03%
4 0.02%
6 0.03%
12 0.07%
9 0.05%
16 0.09%
18 0.10%

21 0.12%
23 0.13%
26 0.14%
28 0.16%
35 0.20%
32 0.18%
28 0.16%
30 0.17%
49 0.27%
41 0.23%
52 0.29%
67 0.37%
49 0.27%
47 0.26%
48 0.27%
63 0.35%
78 0.43%
72 0.40%
70 0.39%
92 0.51%
72 0.40%
96 0.54%
83 0.46%
92 0.51%
103 0.57%
107 0.60%
103 0.57%
112 0.62%
109 0.61%
99 0.55%

el Bat (EETEED RE SwER B B REoEES B
A Bt AE | Batt = A Horth
0 0.00% 17942 100.00% 189.01-190 127  0.71% 2160  12.04%
0 0.00% 17942 100.00% 188.01-189 104  0.58% 2264  12.62%
0 0.00% 17942 100.00% 187.01-188 124  0.69% 2388  13.31%
1 001% 17942 100.00% 186.01-187 151  0.84% 2539  14.15%
1 001% 17941  99.99% 185.01-186 147  0.82% 2686  14.97%
3 0.02% 17941  99.99% 184.01-185 141  0.79% 2827  15.76%
5 0.03% 17939  99.98% 183.01-184 153  0.85% 2980  16.61%

8 0.04% 17937 99.97% 182.01-183 139 0.77% 3119 17.38%
12 0.07% 17934 99.96% 181.01-182 132 0.74% 3251 18.12%
15 0.08% 17930 99.93% 180.01-181 139 0.77% 3390 18.89%
21 0.12% 17927 99.92% 179.01- 180 151 0.84% 3541 19.74%
28 0.16% 17921 99.88% 178.01-179 126 0.70% 3667 20.44%
36 0.20% 17914 99.84% 177.01-178 136 0.76% 3803 21.20%
41 0.23% 17906 99.80% 176.01-177 144 0.80% 3947 22.00%
45 0.25% 17901 99.77% 175.01-176 154 0.86% 4101 22.86%
51 0.28% 17897 99.75% 174.01-175 135 0.75% 4236 23.61%
63 0.35% 17891 99.72% 173.01-174 156 0.87% 4392 24.48%
72 0.40% 17879 99.65% 172.01-173 142 0.79% 4534 25.27%
88 0.49% 17870 99.60% 171.01-172 154 0.86% 4688 26.13%
106 0.59% 17854 99.51% 170.01-171 156 0.87% 4844 27.00%
127 0.71% 17836 99.41% 169.01-170 169 0.94% 5013 27.94%
150 0.84% 17815 99.29% 168.01 - 169 155 0.86% 5168 28.80%
176 0.98% 17792 99.16% 167.01- 168 178 0.99% 5346 29.80%
204 1.14% 17766 99.02% 166.01- 167 151 0.84% 5497 30.64%
239 1.33% 17738 98.86% 165.01- 166 203 1.13% 5700 31.77%
271 1.51% 17703 98.67% 164.01-165 164 0.91% 5864 32.68%
299 1.67% 17671 98.49% 163.01- 164 197 1.10% 6061 33.78%
329 1.83% 17643 98.33% 162.01-163 161 0.90% 6222 34.68%
378 21% 17613 98.17% 161.01-162 171 0.95% 6393 35.63%
419 2.34% 17564 97.89% 160.01 - 161 182 1.01% 6575 36.65%
471 2.63% 17523 97.66% 159.01 - 160 163 091% 6738 37.55%
538 3.00% 17471 97.37% 158.01 - 159 171 0.95% 6909 38.51%
587 3.27% 17404 97.00% 157.01-158 167 0.93% 7076 39.44%
634 3.53% 17355 96.73% 156.01-157 164 0.91% 7240 40.35%
682 3.80% 17308 96.47% 155.01 - 156 154 0.86% 7394 41.21%
745 4.15% 17260 96.20% 154.01- 155 150 0.84% 7544 42.05%
823 4.59% 17197 95.85% 153.01- 154 162 0.90% 7706 42.95%
895 4.99% 17119 95.41% 152.01-153 160 0.89% 7866 43.84%
965 5.38% 17047 95.01% 151.01-152 181 1.01% 8047 44.85%

1057 5.89% 16977 94.62% 150.01 - 151 174 0.97% 8221 45.82%
1129 6.29% 16885 94.11% 149.01-150 182 1.01% 8403 46.83%
1225 6.83% 16813 93.71% 148.01-149 186 1.04% 8589 47.87%
1308 7.29% 16717 93.17% 147.01- 148 195 1.09% 8784 48.96%
1400 7.80% 16634 92.71% 146.01 - 147 201 1.12% 8985 50.08%
1503 8.38% 16542 92.20% 145.01- 146 173 0.96% 9158 51.04%
1610 8.97% 16439 91.62% 144.01-145 181 1.01% 9339 52.05%
1713 9.55% 16332 91.03% 143.01- 144 175 0.98% 9514 53.03%

1825 10.17% 16229 90.45% 142.01-143 174 0.97% 9688 54.00%
1934 10.78% 16117 89.83% 141.01-142 173 0.96% 9861 54.96%
2033 11.33% 16008 89.22% 140.01 - 141 179 1.00% 10040 55.96%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
15909 88.67%
15782 87.96%
15678 87.38%
15554 86.69%
15403 85.85%
15256 85.03%
15115 84.24%
14962 83.39%
14823 82.62%
14691 81.88%
14552 81.11%
14401 80.26%
14275 79.56 %
14139 78.80%
13995 78.00%
13841 77.14%
13706 76.39%
13550 75.52%
13408 74.73%
13254 73.87%
13098 73.00%
12929 72.06%
12774 71.20%
12596 70.20%
12445 69.36%
12242 68.23%
12078 67.32%
11881 66.22%
11720 65.32%
11549 64.37%
11367 63.35%
11204 62.45%
11033 61.49%
10866 60.56%
10702 59.65%
10548 58.79%
10398 57.95%
10236 57.05%
10076 56.16%
9895 55.15%
9721 54.18%
9539 53.17%
9353 52.13%
9158 51.04%
8957 49.92%
8784 48.96%
8603 47.95%
8428 46.97%
8254 46.00%
8081 45.04%



& 91

Py A

139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

BB oagec HT

YN SN =Pa
184 1.03%
165 0.92%
185 1.03%
180 1.00%
173 0.96%
172 0.96%
169 0.94%
148 0.82%
167 0.93%
174 0.97%
174 0.97%
159 0.89%
163 0.91%
158 0.88%
159 0.89%
161 0.90%
138 0.77%
131 0.73%
152 0.85%
131 0.73%
137 0.76%
144 0.80%
132 0.74%
151 0.84%
132 0.74%
127 0.71%
109 0.61%
127 0.71%
99 0.55%
131 0.73%
122 0.68%
100 0.56%
95 0.53%
110 0.61%
102 0.57%
99 0.55%
96 0.54%
90 0.50%
90 0.50%
88 0.49%
77 0.43%
74 0.41%
79 0.44%
72 0.40%
63 0.35%
67 0.37%
65 0.36%
62 0.35%
75 0.42%
58 0.32%

SRR B~ BB

REoEES B

AN HtE

10224 56.98%
10389 57.90%
10574 58.93%
10754 59.94%
10927 60.90%
11099 61.86%
11268 62.80%
11416 63.63%
11583 64.56%
11757 65.53%
11931 66.50%
12090 67.38%
12253 68.29%
12411 69.17%
12570 70.06%
12731 70.96%
12869 71.73%
13000 72.46%
13152 73.30%
13283 74.03%
13420 74.80%
13564 75.60%
13696 76.33%
13847 77.18%
13979 77.91%
14106 78.62%
14215 79.23%
14342 79.94%
14441 80.49%
14572 81.22%
14694 81.90%
14794 82.45%
14889 82.98%
14999 83.60%
15101 84.17%
15200 84.72%
15296 85.25%
15386 85.75%
15476 86.26%
15564 86.75%
15641 87.18%
15715 87.59%
15794 88.03%
15866 88.43%
15929 88.78%
15996 89.15%
16061 89.52%
16123 89.86%
16198 90.28%
16256 90.60%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
7902 44.04%
7718 43.02%
7553 42.10%
7368 41.07%
7188 40.06%
7015 39.10%
6843 38.14%
6674 37.20%
6526 36.37%
6359 35.44%
6185 34.47%
6011 33.50%
5852 32.62%
5689 31.71%
5531 30.83%
5372 29.94%
5211 29.04%
5073 28.27%
4942 27.54%
4790 26.70%
4659 25.97%
4522 25.20%
4378 24.40%
4246 23.67%
4095 22.82%
3963 22.09%
3836 21.38%
3727 20.77%
3600 20.06%
3501 19.51%
3370 18.78%
3248 18.10%
3148 17.55%
3053 17.02%
2943 16.40%
2841 15.83%
2742 15.28%
2646 14.75%
2556 14.25%
2466 13.74%
2378 13.25%
2301 12.82%
2227 12.41%
2148 11.97%
2076 11.57%
2013 11.22%
1946 10.85%
1881 10.48%
1819 10.14%
1744 9.72%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
61 0.34%
54 0.30%
50 0.28%
49 0.27%
42 0.23%
45 0.25%
34 0.19%
51 0.28%
46 0.26%
54 0.30%
36 0.20%
39 0.22%
38 0.21%
47 0.26%
45 0.25%
34 0.19%
30 0.17%
29 0.16%
24 0.13%
37 0.21%
22 0.12%
35 0.20%
28 0.16%
30 0.17%
27 0.15%
36 0.20%
20 0.11%
27 0.15%
25 0.14%
25 0.14%
29 0.16%
21 0.12%
19 0.1%
19 0.1%
15 0.08%
21 0.12%
27 0.15%
25 0.14%
22 0.12%
21 0.12%
20 0.1%
21 0.12%
20 0.11%
20 0.11%
18 0.10%
16 0.09%
16 0.09%
18 0.10%
13 0.07%
18 0.10%

REoEES B

AN HotE

16317 90.94%
16371 91.24%
16421 91.52%
16470 91.80%
16512 92.03%
16557 92.28%
16591 92.47%
16642 92.75%
16688 93.01%
16742 93.31%
16778 93.51%
16817 93.73%
16855 93.94%
16902 94.20%
16947 94.45%
16981 94.64%
17011 94.81%
17040 94.97%
17064 95.11%
17101 95.31%
17123 95.44%
17158 95.63%
17186 95.79%
17216 95.95%
17243 96.10%
17279 96.30%
17299 96.42%
17326 96.57%
17351 96.71%
17376 96.85%
17405 97.01%
17426 97.12%
17445 97.23%
17464 97.34%
17479 97.42%
17500 97.54%
17527 97.69%
17552 97.83%
17574 97.95%
17595 98.07%
17615 98.18%
17636 98.29%
17656 98.41%
17676 98.52%
17694 98.62%
17710 98.71%
17726 98.80%
17744 98.90%
17757 98.97%
17775 99.07%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
1686 9.40%
1625 9.06%
1571 8.76%
1521 8.48%
1472 8.20%
1430 7.97%
1385 7.72%
1351 7.53%
1300 7.25%
1254 6.99%
1200 6.69%
1164 6.49%
1125 6.27%
1087 6.06%
1040 5.80%
995 5.55%
961 5.36%
931 5.19%
902 5.03%
878 4.89%
841 4.69%
819 4.56%
784 4.37%
756 4.21%
726 4.05%
699 3.90%
663 3.70%
643 3.58%
616 3.43%
591 3.29%
566 3.15%
537 2.99%
516 2.88%
497 2.77%
478 2.66%
463 2.58%
442 2.46%
415 2.31%
390 217%
368 2.05%
347 1.93%
327 1.82%
306 1.71%
286 1.59%
266 1.48%
248 1.38%
232 1.29%
216 1.20%
198 1.10%
185 1.03%



g0l

Py A

39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e

BB LA BT ORBEAE S FY o~ KEB

YN SN =Pa
16 0.09%
16 0.09%
20 0.11%
13 0.07%
7 0.04%
12 0.07%
6 0.03%
4 0.02%
10 0.06%
6 0.03%
10 0.06%
3 0.02%
6 0.03%
8 0.04%

1 0.01%
2 0.01%
6 0.03%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
12 0.07%

REoEES B

AN HtE

17791 99.16%
17807 99.25%
17827 99.36%
17840 99.43%
17847 99.47%
17859 99.54%
17865 99.57%
17869 99.59%
17879 99.65%
17885 99.68%
17895 99.74%
17898 99.75%
17904 99.79%
17912 99.83%
17913 99.84%
17915 99.85%
17921 99.88%
17922 99.89%
17924 99.90%
17924 99.90%
17924 99.90%
17925 99.91%
17926 99.91%
17927 99.92%
17927 99.92%
17927 99.92%
17927 99.92%
17929 99.93%
17929 99.93%
17930 99.93%
17930 99.93%
17930 99.93%
17930 99.93%
17930 99.93%
17930 99.93%
17930 99.93%
17930 99.93%
17930 99.93%
17930 99.93%
17942  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
167 0.93%
151 0.84%
135 0.75%
115 0.64%
102 0.57%
95 0.53%
83 0.46%
7 0.43%
73 0.41%
63 0.35%
57 0.32%
47 0.26%
44 0.25%
38 0.21%
30 0.17%
29 0.16%
27 0.15%
21 0.12%
20 0.11%
18 0.10%
18 0.10%
18 0.10%
17 0.09%
16 0.09%
15 0.08%
15 0.08%
15 0.08%
15 0.08%
13 0.07%
13 0.07%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%

Py A

YN SN =Pa

REoEES B
AN HotE

TS R
A Hate



